
Ortronics
DO NOT USE HP® J4859C Compatible 1000Base-LX SMF SFP (mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module, 5-Pack
Part No. J4859C-LEG-5PK

Specifications

General Info

Product Line Legrand Color Silver

UPC Number 757120669111 Country Of Origin United States

Applicat ion Sector  Commercial/Industrial

Buy American Act Compliance

TAA Compliant Yes

Additional Information

RoHS Conformant Yes Product Has Potent ial to Contribute to LEED   Yes
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